Herrar 10 km

LiU-Loppet 19 September 2012

Arrangorer: LiU AIF, LiTHe Syra, LiTHe Vilse & Campushallen

Preliminar Resultatlista (2012-09-22)
Placering Nummerlapp Namn
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121
86
47
29
75
124
178
61
128
173
90
20
39
162
127
123
13
85
50
117
62
152
995
41
126
100
42
122
53
112
111

36
43
98
108
107

11
110
30
133
167
104
114
60
70
161
55
64

Johan Hydén
Andreas Ahwall
Love Berzell

Harri Karlsson
Efraim Jovlunden
Johan Svensson
Nicolas Pirot
Simon Skogman
alexander moberg
Andreas Bergander
Martin Sand
Fredrik Uberbacher
Alexander Thysell
Emil Svalbring
Anton Wiberg
Christian Tennstedt
Johan Hallquist
Mattias Magnusson
Joakim Wigertz
Anton Sundin
Johan Thilén

Albin Eriksson
Okand l6pare/Unknown
Andreas Abrahamsson
Jesper Ehrner Vilhelmsson
Mikael Furu
Mattias Larsson
Erik Ahlepil

Fredrik Arding
philip blomstrom
Janis Zaharans
Villum Hansson
Jordan Suchet
Andreas Werdin
Lars Wittenberg
Thomas Kautz

Isak Jonsson
Oskar Sjostrom
Simon Nyberg
Magnus hallor
Mathias Melin
Viktor Andersson
Tobias Ahlstrém
Henri Pehkonen
Eriks Zaharans
Joel Garplind
Patrik Lindholm
Jesper Hellstrém
Marcus Lind

Dan Hellborg

Klubb Tid
IK Akele 00:31:48,81
LiTHe Syra 00:32:22,84
okéant 00:34:47,99
OK Denseln 00:34:58,68
IFK Vaxjo 00:35:11,52
IK Hakarpspojkarna 00:35:15,62
IK Akele 00:36:33,99
okéant 00:36:44,30
lithe vilse 00:36:55,40
LiTHe Vilse 00:37:04,49
OK Tisaren 00:37:10,05
Liu AIF 00:37:32,11
okéant 00:38:54,08
Malilla OK 00:39:03,46
OK Skogsfalken 00:39:21,43
Orsa SK 00:39:38,34
Boras 00:39:51,37
Stockholm 00:39:59,84
okéant 00:40:18,52
LiTHe Vilse 00:40:25,05
okéant 00:40:27,05
Sjuksjoterskeprogram 00:40:41,08
00:40:46,27
Lithe syra 00:40:47,24
Lammhult 00:40:52,99
LiTHe Fore 00:40:55,34
Trollhattan 00:40:58,43
Eksjo 00:40:59,68
okéant 00:41:22,40
goteborg 00:41:56,96
Latvian 00:42:01,43
Saltsjobaden 00:42:22,27
No Club/Saint Etienne 00:42:37,99
okéant 00:42:46,08
/Hamburg/German  00:42:47,30
lImenau/ Germany  00:42:50,74
Arvika 00:42:56,90
Skoévde 00:42:59,34
Sdderhamn 00:43:11,87
Linképing 00:43:24,02
LiU AIF IBK 00:43:28,40
Gimo 00:43:28,78
0 00:43:32,68
Oskarshamn 00:44:57,74
Latvian 00:45:18,43
okéant 00:45:57,68
Linkoping 00:46:06,43
O-vik 00:46:12,18
okéant 00:46:17,99
Motala 00:46:18,84
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94
93

82
165
71
35

120
129
170
153
154
22
109
77
46

118
150
78
88
10
54
116
3
171
113
Nummerlapp
130
135
97
132
66
26
101
44
99
51
27
80
17
16
Nummerlapp
175
136
159
550
513
643
609
627
639
508
637

Henrik Kindstrand
Robert Hogberg
Jaime de Miguel
Gundars Kalns
Oriol Borrell
Jonatan Olausson
Niklas Bjork

Mark Raja

Josef Spanberger
Filip Ostman
Mikael Dahlberg
Jonas Hyllengren
Mathias Lyngman
Marcus Hogberg
Jens Duvaldt
Patrik Micklin
Jesper Persson
Hadzic Samir
Josef Wilzén
Jimmy Wallentin
Anton Schenning
Fabian Segelstrém

FERNANDO LUCEA

Karl M&nsson
Kenneth Holmgren
Simon Ingebrand
Mikael Niemi
Joakim Eriksson
Namn

Caroline Lidebjer
Emilia Knudsen
Sofia Salomonsson
Sonja Hedback
Julia Naystrém
Emma Pettersson
Asa Widarsson
Sara Eklund
Maria Andersson
Jenny Danielsson
Riina Kettunen
Klara Grahm
Elena Gonzalez Rio
Huan-Ji Dong
Namn

David Nilsson
Fredrik Johansson
Anton Danielsson
Josef Nordlund
Joel Francén

Karl Walheim
Perseus Karlstrom
Adam Uhrdin
Brieuc Viel
Rasmus Elmelid
Stefan Wass

Danderyd 00:46:43,37
Link6ping 00:46:45,24
Spain 00:46:52,93
Latvian 00:47:06,58
Catalonia 00:47:19,37
Linképing 00:47:30,18
Campushallen 00:47:38,71
Borensberg/Estonian 00:47:42,24
- 00:47:42,58
Kristinehamns ok 00:48:00,49
CH 00:48:05,68
0 00:48:08,11
0 00:48:08,49
Gotlands bro ok 00:48:30,18
Téaby 00:48:32,27
LiU Water & Wind ~ 00:48:32,96
okéant 00:48:46,99
France- Paris 00:49:28,87
Linképing 00:49:34,52
LiTHe Syra 00:49:44,62
Uppsala 00:49:51,55
Linképing 00:50:36,74
SPAIN 00:51:25,21
okéant 00:51:29,99
Vikingstad 00:51:30,27
Sundsvall 00:53:08,24
Datateknik 00:55:00,81
Vikingstad 00:57:43,55
Klubb Tid

IK Akele 00:41:14,21
LiTHe Syra 00:41:14,99
lithe syra 00:42:09,71
Liu Aif 00:43:30,68
okéant 00:46:42,49
Linképing 00:47:13,62
Linképing 00:48:39,14
Linképing 00:49:39,71
- 00:50:10,05
okéant 00:50:42,68
Linképing 00:51:56,30
Sundsvall 00:53:18,24
Spain 00:55:16,18
Linképing 01:07:22,99
Klubb Tid

Hogby IF 00:15:27,49
LiTHe Syra 00:15:53,78
GOIF Tjalve 00:16:03,81
Jordbruksverket 00:16:22,87
TGOK 00:16:43,96
Arla IF 00:17:01,11
Eskilstuna FI 00:17:09,34
EIF 00:17:09,74
Linkdpings OK / Frenc00:17:10,11
Ringsjo OK 00:17:10,46
IK Akele 00:17:26,49
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544
545
586
155
631
501
174
541
612
641
139
518
515
543
621
179
583
503
115
177
587
168
534
537
59

512
629
999
647
134
592
607
163
577
998
505
634
608
635
642
548
616
581
579
997
180
605
603
573
584
540
554
996
156
539

Lars Drageryd
Johannes Nilsson
Kalle Andersson
Emil Kalered

Erik Ljungberg
Oskar Peterson
Viktor Antonsson
Arvid Berglund
David Karlsson
Henrik Johansson
Karl Norén

Adrien Monsiner
Niklas Glnther
Gustav Ahren
Martin Johansson
Carl Dalgren

Erik Hultqvist
Henrik Wahlman
Erik Winther

Johan Allard

Adam Hedin

Tim Bjarengren
Simas Dunauskas
Jonas Friman
David Eriksson

Karl Holmquist
Darcy Parks

Okénd I6pare/Unknown
Patrik Hillgren
Oscar Silver
Rasmus Andersson
David Bragmark
Marcus Wilenius
Hans-Filip Elo
Okénd I6pare/Unknown
Martin Bohlin
solomon mwau
Christoph Kircher
Peter Waweru

Karl Lundfall
Richard Drott

Erik Alexandersson
Ruff Werme
Anders Oldermark
Okénd I6pare/Unknown
Oliver Cedenheim
Felix Anderstig
Mattias Lantz Cronqvist
David Wajngot
Marcus Auvinen
Amir Siadat

Alf Djurberg

Okénd I6pare/Unknown
Johan Weiber
Kristian Fréberg

KFUM Orebro Friidrot 00:17:33,58

Nocout.se 00:17:34,81
IK Akele 00:17:42,99
ol2 00:18:10,34
Ik Akele 00:18:12,62
Ljusfallshammar 00:18:13,78
Hultsfreds LK 00:18:28,34
Tranas AIF 00:18:34,05
IK akele 00:18:39,24
IK Akele 00:18:59,08
Mariestad 00:19:03,65
okant 00:19:06,84
SC Hohegeil? /Germa 00:19:27,02
MAIF OL 00:19:29,14
BK Derby 00:19:34,30
0 00:19:42,30
Oskarshamn 00:19:53,34
Stockholm 00:19:53,81
Linképing 00:20:05,68
Tjallmo Godegars OK 00:20:20,58
Borlange 00:20:35,02
OK Hallen 00:20:38,90
Lithuanian 00:20:39,18
LiU AIF 00:20:42,30
LiTHe Vilse 00:21:02,52
IF Hallby SOK 00:21:04,40
Canada 00:21:04,71

00:21:17,11
Akersberga 00:21:27,65
Svegs IK 00:21:37,30
Team Skurhink 00:21:37,30
Taby 00:21:49,74
0 00:22:16,99
Bitch Please! 00:22:22,08

00:22:23,65
Stockholm 00:22:27,99
Eldoret 00:22:47,08
Osterrike 00:22:48,34
Eldoret 00:22:49,78
Stockholm 00:22:59,46
Bitch Please! 00:23:08,87
Stockholm 00:23:16,02
Holgerspexet 00:23:27,46
Team Skurhink 00:23:30,02

00:23:30,93
Hammarby 00:24:13,55
Stockholm 00:24:46,74
CcC 00:24:48,81
Stockholm 00:25:09,93
Bitch Please! 00:25:21,90
Linképing 00:25:44,81
Jordbruksverket 00:26:01,24

00:26:01,52
Halmstad 00:26:07,02
Bitch Please! 00:26:18,02
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160
585
600
552
158
628
555
502
613
602
622
551
558
Nummerlapp
648
528
595
611
590
572
166
566
562
630
500
507
594
164
649
567
547
176
137
546
524
536
632
593
575
576
532
625
151
615
623
619
557
633
564
553
569
644
531
640
645

Anton Oddmo
Marcus Widerberg
Karl Johan Lundberg
Per Lindmark

Filip Danielsson
Emmanuel Oundo Owiti
Anders Arvidsson
Mattias Wrang
alahyar bahramali
Robert Bannister
Martin Nordén
Johan Wanglof
Johan Malgeryd
Namn

Hanna Keiser
Jenni Simola

Karin Hedberg
Karin Armgren

Satu Makela

Sara Jonsson

Lina Blomqvist
Annelie Westerberg
Hanna Modig Tjarnstrom
Pernilla Karlsson
Anna Algotson
Maria Ohlsson
Sara Franklin
Johanna Ek

maija immonen
Rebecca Bejbom
Johanna Magnusson
Anna Johansson
Angelica Djurberg
Matilda Moritz
Emma Johannisson
Méarta Andersson
Cecilia Séderberg
Sara Wagman

Linn Andersson
Kristina Johansson
Linda Tellstrom
Ann-Sophie Andreasson
Johanna Sjoberg
Sara Gregorsson
Hanna Winqvist
Karin Rulander
Pernilla Kvarmo
Sara Hansson
Ellen Norlén
Magdalena Nyberg
Anu Piironen
Rebecca Falk
Linnéa Nedar
Emma Aberg

Ida Aberg

Harlovs IF
Link6ping
Link6ping
Jordbruksverket
Bitch Please!
Eldoret
Jordbruksverket
Swedish
linkdping

Bitch Please!
Linképing
Véangsbo
Jordbruksverket
Klubb

Enhérna IF
Finspangs SOK
OK Linné

IK NocOut.se

Ik Akele

OK Klyftamo
Ok Skogsfalken
Linképing
Linkopings OK
LiU AIF

OK Tyléskog
Skaneslattens OL
Falun

0

LIU AIF
Uddevalla OK
Linképing
Alems OK

Liu AIF
Linképing

okant

Linképing

Liu AIF

LiU AIF
Eskilstuna
Kvarnsvedens FIK
okant

Linkoping
LiTHe Syra
Tyreso
Linképing
Linképing
Jordbruksverket
Munkedal
Jokkmokk
Jordbruksverket
Linképing

Liu AIF

okant

LIU AIF

LIU AIF

00:26:58,11
00:27:13,11
00:27:13,62
00:27:25,62
00:27:32,30
00:28:17,62
00:29:26,02
00:29:38,93
00:32:37,87
00:32:57,43
00:33:27,18
00:47:36,40
00:47:41,84
Tid

00:19:14,99
00:20:25,87
00:20:47,37
00:21:06,18
00:21:07,81
00:21:09,55
00:21:10,74
00:22:04,74
00:22:25,87
00:22:30,78
00:22:41,24
00:22:51,37
00:23:37,37
00:23:44,62
00:24:21,81
00:24:28,43
00:24:39,14
00:24:47,05
00:24:54,55
00:25:11,93
00:25:14,74
00:26:07,90
00:26:26,68
00:26:36,11
00:26:38,21
00:26:39,84
00:26:44,93
00:26:47,62
00:27:09,24
00:27:33,62
00:27:43,46
00:27:44,62
00:28:03,84
00:28:25,37
00:28:34,02
00:28:41,30
00:29:31,49
00:30:13,24
00:30:25,93
00:30:55,90
00:30:56,21



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

520
516
618
626
560
563
169
636
638
617
556
525
522
14

Evelina Petersson
Elena Shabrova
Anne Magero
Emelie Kroon
Kamila Grabowska
Guilaine Cazes
Sofia Westerstahl
Louise Rénnberg
Anna Borg

Tima Nassir
Anuschka Heeb
Anna Térnqvist
Johanna Kéllming
CRISTINA COLLANTES

Savsjo
Linkoping
Eldoret
Linképing
Linképing
Linképing
CH
Orebro
Nykdping
Eldoret
Jordbruksverket
okant
okant
SPAIN

00:30:56,74
00:31:03,93
00:31:07,05
00:32:18,84
00:32:25,34
00:32:47,46
00:32:50,43
00:33:38,30
00:33:38,71
00:43:23,71
00:47:41,49
00:47:59,24
00:47:59,58
00:54:57,84



